
DATE 

Reporting Time: 9:30 am. 
Cooling Time: 9.45 am to 10.00am 
Exam Time: 10.00 am to 1.00 pm. 

29-01-2024 

31-01-2024 

02-02-2024 

05-02-2024 

07-02-2024 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, IFFCO, PARADEEP 

08-02-2024 

DATE SHEET FOR PRE-ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2023-24) 

DAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

DATE:99.01.2024 

CLASS: XI 

PRE ANNUAL 

ENGLISH 

CHEMISTRY 

PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS /HINDI 

BIOLOGY / COMP.SC. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PXINCIPAL 
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