## DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, IFFCO, PARADEEP

DATE: 149.01.2024

## DATE SHEET FOR PRE-ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2023-24)

**CLASS: XI** 

Reporting Time: 9:30 am.

Cooling Time: 9.45 am to 10.00am Exam Time: 10.00 am to 1.00 pm.

DATE	DAY	PRE ANNUAL
29-01-2024	MONDAY	ENGLISH
31-01-2024	WEDNESDAY	CHEMISTRY
02-02-2024	FRIDAY	PHYSICS
05-02-2024	MONDAY	MATHEMATICS / HINDI
07-02-2024	WEDNESDAY	BIOLOGY / COMP.SC.
08-02-2024	THURSDAY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PRINCIPAL